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Features include: 

• Triple reach front arms as standard approved by BMW 

• 3000 Kg lifting capacity  

• Low wear Nylatron-nut set 

• Quiet operation 

• Twin motors integrated into columns 

• Power transmission by multiple V-belt 

• Clear floor, no base frame 

• Complete control at all stages 

• Electronic synchronisation 

• Low lifting point from 95mm (75mm with MM arms) 

• Short lifting asymmetric arms, swivelling 180° for 
easy access 

• Cable duct height adjustable. 3716-4167 mm 

• 3 phase motor 

• 2 year comprehensive warranty on all electrical parts 

• Available in blue (RAL 5002) or grey (RAL 7016)  

 

LMS3000TRA &  

LMS3000MM                               

Options:  

• Mini Max Lifting Arms (MM) 

 

 

Power Supply V/Hz) 

Motor (Kw) 

Short Arm Extraction (mm) 

Long Arm Extraction (mm) 

Distance Between Posts (mm)  

Drive Through Width (mm) 

Overall Width (mm) 

Overall Height (mm) 

Lowest Lifting Point (mm) 

Lifting Height (mm) 

Lifting/Lowering Time Approx (secs) 

Lifting Capacity (Kg) 

MODEL 

Min Ceiling Height Required (mm) 

400/50 

2 X 1.5 

480-870 

940-1495 

2460/2560 

2230/2330 

3000/3100 

2887 

95-140 

1983 

40/40 

3000 

LMS3000TRA 

3200 

400/50 

2 x 1.5 

600-980 

1000-1480 

2460/2560 

2230/2330 

3000/3100 

2887 

75-185 

1983 

40/40 

3000 

LMS3000MM 

3200 

 Adjustable height adapter 
 (160mm - 240mm) 

 Sold as set of 4  

 To facilitate lifting  4 x 4’s  
 and vans 

 Easy access for vehicles with side  skirts 

 Height adjustable lifting pads 

 Enormous adjustable range 

  Multi level adjustment  through pedals 

 Reliable Positioning  

• Height Adapters 


