

LMS3000TRA & LMS3000MM



TWO POST LIFTS

Features include:

- Triple reach front arms as standard approved by BMW
- 3000 Kg lifting capacity
- Low wear Nylatron-nut set
- Quiet operation
- Twin motors integrated into columns
- Power transmission by multiple V-belt
- Clear floor, no base frame
- Complete control at all stages
- Electronic synchronisation
- Low lifting point from 95mm (75mm with MM arms)
- Short lifting asymmetric arms, swivelling 180° for easy access
- Cable duct height adjustable. 3716-4167 mm
- 3 phase motor
- 2 year comprehensive warranty on all electrical parts
- Available in blue (RAL 5002) or grey (RAL 7016)



MODEL	LMS3000TRA	LMS3000MM
Lifting Capacity (Kg)	3000	3000
Lifting/Lowering Time Approx (secs)	40/40	40/40
Lifting Height (mm)	1983	1983
Lowest Lifting Point (mm)	95-140	75-185
Overall Height (mm)	2887	2887
Min Ceiling Height Required (mm)	3200	3200
Overall Width (mm)	3000/3100	3000/3100
Drive Through Width (mm)	2230/2330	2230/2330
Distance Between Posts (mm)	2460/2560	2460/2560
Long Arm Extraction (mm)	940-1495	1000-1480
Short Arm Extraction (mm)	480-870	600-980
Motor (Kw)	2 X 1.5	2 x 1.5
Power Supply V/Hz)	400/50	400/50

Options:

- Mini Max Lifting Arms (MM)



- * Easy access for vehicles with side skirts
- * Height adjustable lifting pads
- * Enormous adjustable range
- * Multi level adjustment through pedals
- * Reliable Positioning

- Height Adapters



- * Adjustable height adapter (160mm - 240mm)
- * Sold as set of 4
- * To facilitate lifting 4 x 4's and vans

